MIZ-21C PROBE AND
ACCESSORY GUIDE
STANDARD PRODUCT CATALOG
1
Recommended Probe Capability Matrix for
Surfaces, Welds, Holes
Fla
w

4
5Electronics Module Encoder Coil Set
ORDERING INFORMATION
11
Weld Flex Low Frequency
32 Coil 32 Coil 32 Coil
None NA NA NA
Cloth ZES-SURFX/W-E01.700-2X16/50-2800/2PP-01 ZES-SURFX-E01.700-2X16/50-2800-0001001 ZES-SURFX-E04.000-2X16/1-85-0001001
SuperFabric ZES-SURFX/W-E01.700-2X16/50-2800/2PP-02 ZES-SURFX-E01.700-2X16/50-2800-0001002 ZES-SURFX-E04.000-2X16/1-85-0001002
UHMW NA ZES-SURFX-E01.700-2X16/50-2800-0001003 ZES-SURFX-E04.000-2X16/1-85-0001003
Wear
Surface
Electronics Module
Component Eddyfi Part Number
Detachable Encoder ZES-SURFXEN-E00.000-0-0000000
Cable Length MIZ-21C 32 Coil
1.8 m (6 ft) ZES-SURFXCEM-S00-06
4 m (13 ft) ZES-SURFXCEM-S00-13
10 m (33 ft) ZES-SURFXCEM-S00-33
Detachable Encoder
Interchangeable Coil Sets
Interchangeable Tape Probes
Tape
3.2mm
Tape
1.6mm
32 Coil 32 Coil
None ZES-SURFX/T-E02.200-2X16/1-4-0002000 ZES-SURFX/T-E01.100-2X16/1-4-0001000
Cloth NA NA
SuperFabric NA NA
UHMW ZES-SURFX/T-E02.200-2X16/1-4-0002003 ZES-SURFX/T-E01.100-2X16/1-4-0001003
Wear
Surface
12
Aerospace Probe
Starter Kit
Eddyfi Part Number Description
BLD-001
BLD = Detachable Blade Probe Straight (for Blade Probes, Probe Diameter is the blade thickness); Item Diameter: 0.060in (1.5mm); Coil:
250= 50-500 kHz; Length: 6in (152mm); Connector: 1 Pin Female Triaxial Connector Handheld
SLD-001
SLD = Detachable Sliding Probe with Reflection (Driver Pick-up Coils); Item Diameter: 0.500in (12.7mm); Coil: 1-100 kHz; Length: No cable;
Connector: 1 Pin Female Triaxial Connector Handheld; MIZiD: No; Coil Diameters 0.500" (12.7mm)
SPT-001
SPT = Detachable Spot Probe with Reflection (Driver Pick-up Coils); Item Diameter: 0.400in (10.2mm); Coil: .5 - 60 kHz; Length: No cable;
Connector: 1 Pin Female Triaxial Connector Handheld; MIZiD: No; Coil Diameters 0.400" (10.2mm)
RNG-001
RNG = Detachable Ring Probe with Reflection (Driver Pick-up Coils); Item Diameter: 0.670in (17mm); Coil: 047= .1-100 kHz; Length: No
cable; Connector: 1 Pin Female Triaxial Connector Handheld; MIZiD: No; Coil Diameters: 0.670" (25.5mm) Internal Diameter, 1.100"
(17.0mm) outer diameter
DPT90-002
DPT90 = Detachable Pencil Tip Probe 90 Degree Shielded; Item Diameter: 0.125in (3.2mm); Coil: 250= 50-500 kHz; Length: 5in (127mm);
Connector: 1 Pin Female Triaxial Connector Handheld; MIZiD: No; Drop is 0.5 inch (12.7mm)
DPT45-002
DPT45 = Detachable Pencil Tip Probe 45 Degree Shielded; Item Diameter: 0.125in (3mm); Coil: 250= 50-500 kHz; Length: 5in (127mm);
Connector: 1 Pin Female Triaxial Connector Handheld; MIZiD: No; Drop is 0.5 inch (12.7mm)
DPT-002
DPT = Detachable Pencil Tip Probe Straight Shielded; Item Diameter: 0.125in (3mm); Coil: 250= 50-500 kHz; Length: 5in (127mm);
Connector: 1 Pin Female Triaxial Connector Handheld
ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_TRIAX_6FT Adapter cable for MIZ-21C, 18-pin LEMO to female Triax probes, 1.8 meter (6 ft).
SLIDE
RING
SPOT
PENCIL